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INTERNAL

BUYER TP

AFTAB TEA TRADERS

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD

AL-AMIN TEA CO. DHAKA.

ANKUR TEA HOUSE.

ANKUR TEA HOUSE.

Asib Brothers

ALAMIN TEA CORPORATION.

Ahmed Tea House. Srimongal

BANANI TEA & TRADING  CO.

BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION

BARNALI TEA & TRADING.

BENGAL TEA HOUSE.

City Tea Estates  Ltd

DANISH FOODS LIMITED

Gaspir Enterprise & Tea House

GREEN LEAF TEA

GUPTA TEA HOUSE

HOSSAIN TEA STORE.

HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.

HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)

ISPAHANI TEA LTD.

JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.

JAMUNA TEA & Trading

JAMUNA TEA & TRADING

KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI

KAMONA TEA HOUSE.

KAZI TEA & TRADING.

UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.

A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.

M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD.

MILLINIUM TEA.

MINTU TEA HOUSE.

KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE

MUSTAK TEA HOUSE.

MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.

NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.

M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.

RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
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18108

GRAND TOTAL :

RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.

PADMA TEA SUPPLY

Rajdhani  Food Products

ROSE TEA HOUSE

M/s. Rahim Tea Supply

SELIM TEA ., Srimongal

SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD

SHARIF TEA HOUSE

SHAWON TEA CO.

SYLHET TEA & FOODS.

Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd

TAJWAR TEA AGENCY

TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.

TEA SUPPLY &TRADING

UTTARA CHA CO

WAHED TEA STORES

ZIKU TEA STORE.
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Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED 

478913319

478913319

 823.5

 2466.0

 6586.0

 1645.0

 549.0

 1920.5

 3288.0

 8495.0

 .0

 547.0

 .0

 26362.5

 4112.0

 5215.0

 1100.0

 3283.0

 2742.5

 .0

 .0

 4666.5

 .0

 3842.8

 .0

 .0

 4397.6

 19768.8

 .0

 16534.0

 .0

 .0

 7686.4

 3681.1

 .0

 .0

 823.5

 2466.0

 11252.5

 1645.0

 4391.8

 1920.5

 3288.0

 12892.6

 19768.8

 547.0

 16534.0

 26362.5

 4112.0

 12901.4

 4781.1

 3283.0

 2742.5

LEAF
KGS

DUST
KGS

TOTAL
KGS

 730483.5  262823.3  993306.8

 730483.5  262823.3  993306.8


